

						FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY RALEIGH, NC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
RUNWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		522,225.50		987,935.00	
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) RUNWAY END POINT MONUMENTS	Lump Sum		759.00		5,000.00	
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	18,860	SY	9.75	183,885.00	11.00	207,460.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	710	CY	165.00	117,150.00	175.00	124,250.00
0005	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) RUBBLIZE EXISTING CTBC	8,630	SY	4.75	40,992.50	6.50	56,095.00
0006	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	4,380	SY	55.00	240,900.00	80.00	350,400.00
0007	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	8	MSY	2,250.00	18,000.00	3,700.00	29,600.00
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH (2")	25,050	SY	2.00	50,100.00	2.50	62,625.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	430	TON	750.00	322,500.00	770.00	331,100.00
0010	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C (NCDOT 610)	2,900	TON	150.00	435,000.00	150.00	435,000.00
0011	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C (NCDOT 610)	4,780	TON	140.00	669,200.00	150.00	717,000.00
0012	1892000000-E	710	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 710 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT (WITH DOWELS)	153	SY	165.00	25,245.00	150.00	22,950.00
0013	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	5,001.00	5,001.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
0014	6147000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LF) TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,562	LF	3.00	13,686.00	2.00	9,124.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,644,644.00	TOTAL	3,343,539.00
RUNWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,644,644.00	SUB-TOTAL	3,343,539.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

CONTRACT TOTAL

1	2,644,644.00
2	3,343,539.00

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...

06/22/2026